MOUNTAIN VIEW ’
ADVENTIST COLLEGE 8%,

International Student
Fee Schedule

Fee
Year Standard Tuition Rate (per term) Standard Tuition Rate (per Year)
K-6 $17,000
7-11 $18,640
12 (over 3 terms) $18,640

Fee

Year Standard Activity Fees (per term) Standard Activity Fees (per Year)
Prep S75 $150
K-6 $210 $420
7-8 $310 $620
9-10 $410 $820
11 $510 $1,020
12 (over 3 terms) $510 $1,020

Charges

Fee Type Standard Bus Fees (per term) Standard Bus Fees (per Year)

Bus (if required) $500 $1000

For details regarding International Students:
Please email Craig Dwyer - craig.dwyer@mvac.adventist.edu.au or call +61 2 9622 2424

Phone 02 9622 2424 Fax 02 9831 5004
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